
SSI Scuba Diver
SSI Open Water Diver
SSI Advanced Open Water Diver
SSI Enriched Air Nitrox
SSI Stress & Rescue
PADI Scuba Diver
PADI Open Water Diver
PADI Advanced Open Water Diver
PADI Enriched Air Nitrox
PADI Rescue Diver
Surcharge (single student in Rescue Diver course)
NRC Nitrox
Training Dive (per dive)
The above course prices include equipment hire, study packs/e-learning &
certification fees.

€ 430.00
€ 540.00
€ 350.00
€ 120.00
€ 410.00
€ 503.00
€ 613.00
€ 483.00
€ 280.00
€543.00

€ 100.00
€ 115.00

€ 60.00

Equipment Hire  (Per Day)

€ 20.00
€ 7.00
€ 7.00
€ 6.00
€ 6.00
€ 5.00
€ 5.00
€ 6.00

Essential equipment (including wetsuit,
regulator, BCD, mask, snorkel, fins & boots)
Regulator
BCD
Wetsuit Jacket
Wetsuit Long Johns
Mask & Snorkel
Fins & Boots
Diving Computer or Torch (per dive)

Guided Dives
Includes cylinders with air or EANx 28%, weights, drinking water
and transportation to/from dive sites by car.

€ 46.00
€ 165.00
€ 236.00
€ 362.00

€ 1360.00
€ 105.00

Single Dive
4 Dives Pack
6 Dives Pack
10 Dives Pack
Family Package of 40 Dives
1 Day, 2 Dives with Full Gear Dive Courses

Supplements
Night Dive/Early Morning Dive
Double-Tank/Personalised Dive Times
Full-day Hard Boat Trip (including light lunch)
Surcharge 15 Litre Cylinder (per cylinder)
Private Charter (Hard Boat)

€ 12.00
€ 12.00
€ 45.00

€ 3.00
Price on Request

Introduction/Try Dive
Experience a Real Dive! (equipment included) € 59.00
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